COVID-19 Report Summary- August 2021

NUMBER OF COVID-19 CASES BY MONTH OF ONSET IN
SANDUSKY COUNTY, OHIO; MARCH 2020 - AUGUST 2021

1600
1400
1200
1000
800
600
400

200

Ry Uy S Sy St Sy Sk, s G S s AN S A S A
O A A 5 5 O O O O O O O G A O S
& Q A & W & & & & ) RN O & S A & N &
& W ) N »® & & NI & ¢ ¥ N S &
A SN C L S SR v
F ) N

@ SANDUSKY COUNTY
2= PUBLIC HEALTH

9/16/2021



COVID-19 Report Summary- August 2021

NUMBER OF COVID-19 CASES BY DAY OF ONSET IN

AUGUST 2021
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COVID-19 Report Summary- August 2021

Total New Cases

Fully Vaccinated Cases

Partially Vaccinated
Cases

Unvaccinated or
Unknown

590

103

Partially Vaccinated I1.53%

UnvaCCinatEd/Unknown _
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Vaccination Status of COVID-19 Cases; August 2021
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COVID-19 Report Summary- August 2021

Total New Hospitalized Hospitalized Total New Deaths Deaths
Hospitalizations (Vaccinated) (Unvaccinated) Deaths (Vaccinated) (Unvaccinated)
45 6 39 5 1 4
COVID-19 CASES BY AGE GROUP
SANDUSKY COUNTY, OHIO; AUGUST 2021
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COVID-19 Report Summary- August 2021

COVID-19 CASES BY SEX
SANDUSKY COUNTY, OHIO; AUGUST 2021
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